
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

 
RESTORATION SERVICES/PS134942000 

 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Modify statement of work to add other 
Metro facilities and vehicles.  
 

4/15/20 $              0 

2 Increase contract value due to increased 
cleaning efforts for COVID-19 pandemic.  
 

12/1/20 $   100,000 

3 Increase contract value to continue to 
provide emergency restoration services. 

PENDING $2,000,000 

  Modification Total:  $2,100,000 

 Original Contract: 7/15/19 $   695,023 

 Total Contract Value:  $2,795,023 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


